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3.33 I 56.10 I 0+

0.00 I 57.20

A 4.00 I 63.70 I C

A 4.00 I 75.10 I B+

B 9.00 I 8'.00

B 9.00 I 87.00

C· 4.'8 I 82.00

A- 10.'8 I 83.50

9.99 I 78.00 I 8+

c- 4.'8 I 70.00

3.99 I 61.00

12.00 I 8'.50 I A

3.00 I 64.50 I C+

3.99 I 62.80 I C

C- 4.'8 I 61.00

6.00 I 83.50 I A·

9.99 I 86.00 I A

A 4.00 I L20 I B

A 4.00 I 6".50 I B·

A- 3.66 I 3•. 70

A· 3.66 I 8).60

3.33 I ".25 I C+

B
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Student lufo

EI1~lish -R
(CoOlmunicl&tloll)

Phllnn:ilc('utic'i-In
tl'hy~iCllII'hllrml('y)

Pharmaccuucs-Ib
IPhy~i('aIIJhJlrma('y)

(L.'\R)

PHARMAC[lJTIC,<\l.
CIIEJ\lJSTH.\'-JR

(ORG.'\NIC
CIlEM1STRY,

('tlAHMACEUTICAL
CHE:\lISTRY-1U

(ORGANIC
ClIEMIS1'RY)

1I.An)

r·IIAIt.~L~CE'-'TICAL
C11F.MISTRY-IIR

(RlOr:llf.\tlSTnY)

"IIAR!\IAC£UTlC.>\l.
("UEJ\1IS1'HY·IIR

(UI<KIIEI\IJSTR'.,
CLAnl

PHYSIOL.OGY·R
I'IIVSIOI.OGV- "

(LAB)

Cr. Hrs •• 111I er. UN

Gt'ade

3.00 Cl".n,~

A·

1.00 C,',Hn. 3.00 Cr.llr. 1.110 er. Hr. 3.011 C".Hn 1.0ll Cr.Hrs

A·

3.00 Cr. fin

B

Result

I.UO

Name

57 I0357 L';'.~~~~~JAD I 74.00

S# IEum
Roll#"

58 10359 IMEMOONASAEED I 67.80

59 10360 IMAHNOORSHAHZAD I 74.50

60 103611ALEENAAHMED

61 I03621ABDULRAFAY

62 103631:~EDMUNAWAR
f1uSSAlN

63 I0364 IHUMASAJJAD

64 I03661NIMRATARIQ

65 10367 INEMRAMAROOF

66 10368 IHASSANIQBALKHANI 59.00

67 I03691RANA ALl AFZAL

68 I 0370 IFARNAZSUBHANI

69 I0371 ~~ AFNAN

70 I0380 IWARDARJAZ

Tutal
(100)

72.50

74.00 I B

76.50 I R+

82.00 I A·

66.90 I C+

76.50 I s-

75.00 I B+

73.50 I 8

61.50

68.00

Errors & Omissions are Excepted
System Generated Result

(;rad~ I I}oint

R

8·

B

c-

C

8·

12.00 I 87.00

10.64 I 83.75

12.00 I 87.75

'2.00 I 82.75

12.00 I 75.25 I B+

13.32 I 83.00 I A·

'4.64 I 88.75 I A

9.32 I 75.25 I B+

13.32 I 76.00 I B'

6.64 I 79.75

13.32 I 67.00

'2.00 I 70.00

8.00 I 56.75 I D+

10.64 I 77.00 I 8+

Total
(100)

A

A·

A

A·

8+

B·

8

Pnlnt

12.00 I RI.OOI A·

10.98 I 81.00 I A·

12.00 I 83.00 I A·

'0.98 I 80.00

9.99 I 78.00 I B+

,0.98 I 80.00 I A·

, 2.00 I 87.00 I A

9.99 I 80.00 I A·

9.99 I 81.00 I A·

9.99 I 75.00 I B+

7.98 I 58.00

9.00 I 62.00

3.99 I 85.00

9.99 I 81.00

Total
1100) Gndc I Poil11

c-

c

A

A·

3.66 I 78.30 I 8+

3.66 I 71.70 I A

3.66 I R0.40 I A·

3.66 I 91.60

3.33 I 66.50 I C+

3.66 I 71.20 I B

4.00 I 84.50 I A·

3.~6 I 57.20 I Co

3.66 I 73.20 I B

3.33 I 70.40

1.66 I 73.80 I B

2.00 I 56.40 I D+

4.00 I 23.70

3.66 I 71.00

Total
1100)

Grlldl! I Point

A

8

F

B

9.99 I 82.00

9.00 I 84.00

'0.98 I 85.50

12.00 I 81.80 I A·

6.99 I 84.00 I A·

9.00 I 81.00 I A·

10.98 I 85.00 I A

4.98 I 7;.00 I 8+

9.00 I 76.80 I B'

9.00 I 70.00

9.00 I 80.00 I A·

3.99 I 70.00 I 8

0.00 I 67.00

9.00 I 72.60

Total
(100) (;radc.': I Point

A·

A·

A

B

B·

B

3.66 I 70.LS

3.66 I 73.50

4.00 I 69.90

3.66 I 85.85

3.66 I 72.40

3.66 I 68.'5

4.00 I 80.50

3.33 I 57.25

3.33 I 67.20

3.00 I 70.00

3.66 I 52.60 I D

3.00 I 56.35 I D+

2.66 I 40.50

3.00 I 69.15

TOlill
(100) Gr:.adc::

B

8

B·

A

B

B·

A·

c·

B·

B

B·

Point

9.00 I 84.60 I .,.

9.00 I 75.90 I B+

7.98 I RO.OOI A·

12.00 I 77.50 I 8+

9.00 I 77.60 I B+

7.98 I 80.70 I A·

10.98 I 85.00 I A

4.98 I 77.70 I B+

7.9' I 73.20 I B

9.00 I 75.40 I B+

3.00 I 75.20 I B+

0.00 I 6450 I C+

7.98 I 75.80 I B+

Tutat
(100)

(;rlldc I Point

J.b6 I 66.50 I C+

3.33 I 60.25 I C

3.66 I 74.25 I B

3.33 I 82.25

3.33 I 71.50

3.66 I 71.00

4.00 I 81.25

3.33 I 50.00

3.00 I 60.00

3.33 I 69.75

3.33 I 57.00 I C·

333 I 54.25 I D+

2.33 I 55.00 I D+

333 I 72.25

Tohd
(100)

(;ndc I Point

B

B

A·

D

C
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_ .. PU.\I01ACtl'T!('''L
l'I-f.\RMACEl;-nC."'L

Ph;annllcl'ulil:SRIU I P":'RMACU. ~1C.'1.1 CHOIISTRY-IB PRAR\.H.<.'EllTU'::AL
[n~lish -8 I Pharmaceutics-I R I (l'hy~iI:vll'hlllnll:t(·y) Un.I\IJSIH'\'-IR OR(;,NIC CHEMISTRY-UR

CHi-:~'ISTn\'-IIR
I'HVSIOLOGY-R

PIIVSI()LOGV- n
(Cumlnunlc~tiulI) tf'hy5iCII,II~hlUmat:y)

(I ..•\H) (ORG ..\NIC (,~'Fl\iis:rR\') (BIOCHF"lSTRY) {HIOt:IIFI\1ISTRY) (L.\U)

Student Info I CHEMISTRY) -' . (LAB, I Result(I..o\U)

Cr.Hrs 4.00 er. Hr, .lJJO er.J-ln 1.01) <X.Hn 3,00 er. Hr' 1.00 Cr.HI~ 3.011 Cr.Hrs 1.00 Cr.Hrs I .1.00 Cr. Hr, I 1.00

Si: IE):<lml I To',' I· T ••• , 1_ T.,., I. T.,., led T ••• , I. T~., I T.", led T ••• I IC I p. Toull To(:.l "pllIl

•. Roll'" Name (100) Grade Pulnt (lOO) Grade P(tint (100) {.ndc Pnint (1001 .n/; e Point (tOO) Gr;lde Point (100) Grade Pnint (lOOI .u C Point (lOO) .•radc omt (100)
G":adr Point

Pctuts
Crrdiu I GP" I C(;PA
[.nted

7' 0081 ZQYA AZMAT Not Enrolled Not Enrolled Not Enrolled NOI Enrolled Not Enrolled Nol Enrolled Not Enrolled b3.50 C :!.OO 2.00 1.00 I 2.00 I 2.41

71 0220 MAISAA 9.32 NOI Enrolled Not Enrolled 82.70 A- 10.98 Not Enrolled Not Enrolled Not Enrolled Nor Enrolled Not Enrolled 2.17

7) I02621MALAlKA QASIM Not Enrolled Not Enrolled 5'.50 C- 4.98 Not Enrolled Not Enrolled Not Enrolled Not Enrolled Not Enrolled 1.97

74 10287 IHINA IFTIKHAR 13.32 Not Enrolled Not Enrolled Not Enrolled Not Enrolled Not Enrolled Not Enrolled 50.00 D I 3.00 I 62.50 I C I 2.00 I 18.32 I 8.00 I 2.29 I 2.09

E'TOI·S & Omissions are Excepted
System Generated Result

co.,,~Y!i,,;,",
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,.

Student Info

I'h:H'UUQ'I'nctke-lA
(t'hatm;lcO:llfkal

~Iatht·matl~.j

3.00

!':\K!ST.·\"'X &n';[JIES

1.00 1.00 J.GO

1>lt"RMI\C.f:UTICs..UR IPIIAR:\lACF.UT1CS-ITR
IDOSAGt: fORl\tS (DOS~r.r.: FORMS

SClENCt:) sca:~("n
(LABI

NhR'.' >\ctTTlCS--IIIR I"H AIl.M,\CEllTIC.s·I1TB
\rll.\RM.\Cr.VTlC.\L 1"lIAk:\.J.-\C£l neAL:\1I,-ROmOl.O(;Y & MKROBIOLO(;\'« PII.-\RM.fo("OI.OGY ,\)'I;D "HARMACOI,OG\ ,\;\'0I."""~OI.()(;Y, '''.',"'OLOG>, I TIIf.•.",,,mrs-1R I THt:R,\PEl1lICS-f8 IPIIARMA(:OOiOSY-1R II'llAJll\L"("OG:oiOS\"·IB

(LAB) (LAB) !D."SI{-. 18,\SIC)(LUJj

1.00

I'H ..\Rf\JAC\'
t"R..\t.'1K£:-IS

(BJo&r,\TIS1ICS)

er.lln Cr.Hrs ce.n« J.OO Cr.nr'J er.llts 3.00 c-.n« '.00 Ct.'h-s ('".fTn 1.00 o.u-, 3.!)O er.Urs Cl".Ih'5 J.GO

Rcsull

S# I~U~I: ~amc Tutal
(IUil}

Gn.rir I "Ilint

Errors & Omissions are Excepted
System Generated Result

I 100811Z0YAAZMAT

2 I01841AQ5A RAFAQAT

3 10193l~1~iMADBfl.""L

4 1 0209IZAFAR HABIB KHAN

5 1 02171£ISHA KHAN

6 1 0221 ~~~~ MARRL .••

7 1 0221IIRSA ASH RAF BUTT

8 1 U223 ISJlANZA KAINAT

9 1 0225IVANEEZA SADAQAT

1010226]ALMASMEHMOOD

11 102271 ATMAN HASSAN

12 I0228 IKULSOOM

13 I0229 IMrNAl-nL SHEIKH

14 10230 IRUBAB NADEEM

71.50

Noe Enrohed

Not Enrollcd

No(Enrollet.i

Nol Enrolled

Net Enrolled

Not Eercucd

NO( Enrolled

NO! Enrolled

Nee Enrolled

Not Enrolled

NO( Enrolled

Not Enrolled

Not Enrolled

9.00

Tut:!!

(HID)

Not Enrolled

NotEnrollet.l

79.20 I 8+ I 6.66 I 74.25

73.70

(-::r"dr I Point
'·ot:ti

(100)

83.50 I A- I 10.98

Not Enrolled

(;,·,..dt: I Peint
Tul..:ol

OOllt

Not Enroued

No( Enrolled

Grade I r•.•int Toul
(lOO)

Not Enn:lled

Grade I Point

81.00 I A· J 10.98 I 85.00

9.00 I 66.00 I C+ I 2.B I 72.50

6.00 I 54.~ I 0+ I 3.99 I 61.00 I C 2.00 I 59.75 I c- I 4.9)1 I 67.00 I B- I 2.66

70.9Q

TU(:l1

(HiO)

No( Enrolled

Gr:lQI,1 f'oint

'.00

9.00 I 77.50 I B... I 3.33 I 71.00

6.00 I 66.75 I C+ I 6.99 I 78.00 I 8+ I 3J3 I 56.75 I D+ I 3.99 I 81.75 I A· I 3.66 I "'2.25

76.10 I 8+ I 6.66 I 69.75 I 8· I 7.98 I 78.00 I 8+ J 3.33 I 74.50

80.50 I A· I 7.32 I 7J.75

84.60 I A· I 7.32 I 72.50

71.l0 6.00 I 60.00 I c

9.00 I 81.00

6.00 I 70.00

TOI;I<I

(HI{!)

Not Enrelled

Not Enrolled

Grtdt: I Fuint Toht
(lOU, Gra.de I Pclnr

T(lbJ

(lOt')
Gnfll'1 P••inl Total

(11)0)

77.00 I B+ I 9.99 I 24.97 I 7.00 I 3.57 J 3.55

Gr;odl'l Ptlilll

9.00 I 81.00 I A· I 3.66 I 86.00 I A I 1.2.00 I 64.50 I c- I 2.33 I 44.25

3.00 I 44.00Not Enrolled 59.00 I c·

Not Enrotted NolEmollcd Not Enrol1e~

Nee Enrolled

9.00 I 70.00

0.00 I 78.00 I B+ I 3.3] I 82.00 I A· I 10.98 I 71.00

12.00 I 71.509.00 I 78.50 I 8.•. I 3.33 I 52.05 I D

J.66

Not Enrolled Not Enrolled

l.oo I 57.75 I C· I 4.98 I 77.5() I 8+ I ].33 I "'0.]0

1.66 I 74.25

NOIEnrotled

3.00 I 81.00 I A· I 3.66 I 85.50

2.00 I 80.75 10.98 I 77.50 I B+ I 3.]3 I 75.50 I 8+ I 9.99 I 59.93 I 18.00 I 3.33 I 3.21

9.00 I 15.15 I 8+ I 3.3l I 50.00 I D

80.20 J A· I 7.3.2 I 18.00 I a- I 9.99 I 75.50 I 8+ I D3 I 69.25 I B· I 7.98 I 85.50 I A

70.50

9.00 I 76.00 I 8+ J 3.33 I 72.00

6.00 I 75.25 I 8+ I 9.99 I 72.00

3.66 I 75.50 I B+ I 9.99 I 81.75

3.00 I 67.50 I 8· I 7.98 I 8].75 I A· I 3.66

4.00 I 53.55

3.00 I 69.00 I B-

0.00 I 69.00 I 8·

60.00 I C

3.00 I 50.00 I 0

3.00 I 51.l5 I D

2.66 I 110.25 I A· J 10.98 I 76.50 I 8+ I 3.33 I 72.25

2.66 I 66.50 I C+ I 6.99 I 70.50 3.00 I "'5.25

, ••• 1

{lOO)

0.00 I 57.31 I 18.00 I 2.73 I 2.71

0.00 I 33.29 I 15.00 1 1.85 I 2 29

3.00 I ""'.28 I 18.00 I 2.11 I 2.33

3.00 I 54.96 I 21.00 I 2.62 I .2.52

9.00 I 60.95 I 21.00 I 2.90 I 2.99

0.00 I 35.96 I 15.00 I 1.71 I 1.99

Gn.dt" I Puinl

Not Enrolled

'·1»"01
Cnd:u
E"rI.~d

7.3.2 I 67.25 I B· I 7.98 I 77.50 I 8+ I 3.33 I 69.75 I 8· I 7.98 I 8J.75 I A· I 3.66 I 57.65 I C· I ·U8 I 81.008·UO

..•.00 I 58.50 I c. I 4.98 I 65.50 I C+ I 2.33 I 50.75 I D 3.00 I 77.75 I B... I 3.33 I "'2.9063.90 1 c

77.10 J B+ I 6.66 I 77.75 I 81- J 9.99 I 85.00 I A 4.00 I 75.75 I 8- I 9.99 I 85.75 1 A

Tu!;.t
'>oillu

19.98 I 6.00 I 3.33 I 2.41

GPA Icep."

Not Enrolled

3.00 I 69.00 I B- I 2.66 I 81.00 I A- I 10.98 I 75.50 I B+ I D3 I S4.00 I D+ I 3.99 I 56.58 I 21.00 I 2.69 I 2.62

0.00 I 7 ..•.(10

71.00 3.00 I 80.00 10.98 I 70.00 HIO I 68.75 I B- I 7.98 I 55.59 I 18.00 I 3.09 I 3.11

3.66 I 82.50 I A- I 10.98 I 75.00 I a- I 3.33 I 66.75 I C+ I 6.99 I 60.21 I 2J.00 I 2.87 I 3.02

300 I 73.00 900 I 67.50 I B- I 2.66 I 65.00 I C+ I 6.99 I 39.29 J 18.00 J 187 I 2.45

3.66 I 90.75 1.2.00 I 88.004.00 I 5460 I 0'" I 3.99 I 81.00

~,

!t
/~Z'~-;-\.:,".\\~''....::.'-1 ft~;:-;~'"

.... '. ":':'~ -. ", . " ,,",".:~'I '.\.~:.t\\.,\.; "1:, ....,->}~;.,t.,:!. :." nl~:». ,::.,;' .'. ~

ti;:-, \;f ;'}

\?\ ~,_I;)'_'~ gJ, ,,'.:# ~-:--'-.'j .:/1
'\/;;" J,b! i ;:;i/I
,'''~\',,:;~,.;,;.•,:·'''~~i::;f

4.00 I 72.25 9.00 I 67.29 I 21.00 I 3.20 I 3.05

I~~
Controller of Examinations
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f'lhR"o\cn;T1CS-IIlRI"H'\R!\I"t"H1TICS-1118
{pn.\RM.\CrIJTIC.\L (!'IIAK,\IAC£l?nCAL.\IICROmOLO(;Y.'I€ MICROBIOLOGY & Irll,\R'-I:"'COI.OGY .,:-;nll'HAR:\iACOl.O(..",," ,\s u

1.\IMl1KiILOC;Y) I;\BIU:O<OLOGY) Tln:R.\PDiTI(,S-IR Tll£RAI'E:UTICS-IB
(LAB) (Lo\.U)

PIL'\R,\1AC[UTICS·ltB IPIIAR~IAC.F.l!T1C.S-II[\;
{()Q&,\G£ fORMS (T)OS."C;f:FORMS

SCIENCE) SCU-:"'OCI:)
(1.,\1})

PH:\RM.K .. O.C1"OSV__1B 11'IIAR:'ItACOG~OS\'-ID
m""1C1 (H..\SICj

{L\8,

l'n.\RMAC\'
PRACTICE·IS

(81()'~l'ATlSnCS)

Pb:trFlI:lt\"I'T;U:tlcc-L\

(l'hll~n:ll-c:ufkal

Malh.-w;Jtkl)

PAKISTA.'\" sruerrs

R('slllISludel>lln(\t

cen«Ct.Urs Ct.fT.., 1.60 cr.jrrs 3.00 Cr. Un 1.00 J.OOer.nu 1.110 er.lln Mu er.Hn 1.00 3.01)Cr.llrs 3.00 Cr. Un '.00 C•..n-, 3.0u

T",,' I(111\1) Gn/lf

T.,r,,1

Crtd!b
I::trn~d

1'0("'(

(IUO)

TU(1I1
f>ujllU

rob]

(HiU)

Tl>lal

(lOO)

TUb.1
(lOO·,

Tot'"
{lOO.

rOl!!1

(1i>U)
TO(III

t101t\

TotOl.I
(IOil)

t:nilD
S# IRun;':

Tobl
(lUO)

Tt>tal

(lOO)
(;J'..d~ I PIII"t r.ndc I Poin! GP,", I Ct-::f>."Cr~dl; [ i>oint Gradr I f'uiBtGradf I f'U1II1 Gr:id~ I Point Gndl' I Pointf'ttilll (-:r;ld.: I Point Gnl(\t r p"int Gnldt'1 J'gintNlImt

6.00 I 81.00 I A· I 3.66 I 91.25 I A I 12.00 I 80.00 I A· I 3.66 I 76.75 I B+ I 9.99 I 71.26 I 11.00 I 3.39 I 3.313.66 I 63.40 I C83.90 I A- I 7.32 I 80.50 I A- I 10.98 I 85.00 t A 4.00 1 76.25 I B+ J 9.99 1 80.75IS 10233 tAMNA BIBI Not Enrolled

3.00 I 74.75 9.00 I 70.00 3.00 1 50.00 t D 3.00 1 5O.9R t 11.00 I 2.43 I 2.343.00 1 71.00 9.00 1 75.50 I B+ t 3.33 I 54.75 I D·. t 3.99 1 71.0016 I 02J4IAMMARA AYUB Not Enrolled 64.60 I C~· I 4.66 1 74.50 9.00 1 70.50

10.98 1 73.92 I 21.00 I 3.52 I 3.667.98 I 79.00 I D+ I 3.33 I 83.75 1 A· I 10.98 I 71.50 3.00 1 84.004.00 I 77.00 I 8+ t 9.99 1 80.75 1 A· t 3.66 I 69.30 I B·1tOO 1 87.50 1 A t 12.00 1 85.00 I A17 [0235 IDA!'>!IA KHAN Not Enrolled 86.00 I A

2.00 I 80.00 1 A- I 10.98 I 80.00 1 A· I 3.66 1 65.50 I C~ I 6.99 1 55.58 I 21.00 I 2.65 I 2.573.00 1 66.25 I C~ I 6.99 1 75.75 I B+ I 3.33 I 54.90 I D+ I 3.99 1 62.00 1 C77.40 I D+ I 6.66 I 69.50 I D- I 7.911 I 74.5018 I02361 AMNA ISHF AQ Nor Enrolled

-4.00 1 68.75 I B- 1 7.98 1 56.59 I 21.00 I 2.69 I 2.603.00 I 79.00 1 8+ I 9.99 I 85.004.00 1 67.00 I 8- 1 7.98 1 75.75 I R+ I 3.33 I 51.85 I D 3.00 I 70.0019 I 0237IASMA SARFRAZ Not Enrolled 57.60 1 C· 1 3.32 1 76.25 I 8+ 1 9.99 I 88.00

4.00 1 69.00 I B- I 7.98 1 64.62 I 21.00 I 3.08 I 2.873.00 1 79.25 1 B~ I 9.99 1 85.509.00 I 116.00 I A 4.00 1 64.05 I C+ I 6.99 1 74.009.00 I 89.00 4.00 1 71.0020 102J1I1IQRA JA V AID Noe Enrotled 76.50 lB. 1 6.66 1 72.00

9.00 1 76.5U I 8+ I 3.33 I 58.25 I c- I 4.98 I 58.27 I 21.00 1 2.77 1 2.903.00 1 55.50 I D+ 1 3.99 1 68.00 J B- 1 2.66 1 73.508.00 1 8U.75 I A- I 10.98 I 75.5U I 8+ I 3.33 1 70.50 9.00 1 7Li521 102-4UIAREE8A AMJAD Nor Enrctted 86.60

9.00 I 77.00 I B~ I 3.33 I 59.25 1 c- 1 4.98 1 45.93 [ 21.00 I 2.19 I 2.1066.\0 1 C+ 1 4.66 1 65.75 1 C+ I 6.99 I 66.00 I c-+- I 2.33 I 59.25 1 C· I 4.911 I 65.25 I C+ 1 2.33 1 60.10 1 C 6.00 I 55.00 I D+ t 1.33 I 70.75Not Enrolled21 102421 ASJAD ISRAR

4.00 1 77.50 I B+ I 9.99 I 7u.63 I 21.00 1 3.36 1 3.4612.00 I 85.5U12.00 1 75.50 1 8+ I 3.33 I 73.40 9.00 I 71.00 3.00 I 90.003.00 I 85.7583.70 I A- I 7.32 I 66.25 1 C+ t 6.99 1 71.00NOI£nmlled23 10243 IH ..••MAD YASIN
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85.25 I A I 12,00 I 76.50 I B+ I 3.33 I 59.25 I C· r 4.98 I 504.60 r 20.00 r 2,73 I 3.121.66 I 62.05 I C 6.00 w81.M I A- I 7.32 I 64.25 I C+ I 6.99 I 65.00 I c+ I 2.33 I 75.50 r B+ t 9.99 I 5&.00 I C·43 r 0269 r RIDA ZAIlRA JAFFRI Not Enrolled

12.00 I 75.00 I 8-+ I 3.33 I 84.25 10.98 I 78.14 r 11.00 r 3.73 t 3.7710.98 I 81.75 I A- t 3.66 I R2.10 I A· I 10.98 I 75.00 I B+ I 3.33 I 93.258.00 I 83.75 10.98 I 118.00 I A 4.00 I 84.2544 102701ZQYAffiJSSAIN Not Enrolled 8500 I A
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4.00 I 64.00 I C-+ I 6.99 I 5058 I 18.00 I 2.41 I 2.861.66 I 67.25 I B- I 7.98 I 85.004.00 I 66.00 I C+ I 6.99 I 80.75 I A· I 3.66 I ·H.9S 0.00 I 59.00 I C·80.10 I A- I 7.32 I 68.48 I B- I 7.98 I 85.00Not Enrolled49 I 0275IMAHA MAURIJ

9.00 I 77.75 I D+ I 3.33 I 55.15 I D-+ I 3.99 I 68.00 I B- I 2.66 I 81.25 I A· I 10.98 I 80.00 I A· I 3.66 I 66.00 I C+ I 6.99 I 60.27 I 21.00 I 2.87 I 2.819.00 I 85.00 4.00 I 70.75Not Enrolled 78.60 I D+ I 6.66 I 74.50so I 02161sAMAHA NAIJEEM

12.00 I 82.00 I A· I 3.66 I 80.00 I A· I 10.98 I 78.93 I 21.00 I 3.76 I 3.714.00 I 79.80 I B+ I 9.99 I 85.00 4.00 I 87.504.00 I 84.25 I A· I 10.98 I 86.7551 10277IKATNATJAVED Not Enrolfed 84.50 7.32186.25 12.00 I 91.00

52 I0278l~VAR SHlRAZ 0.00 I 31.64 I 14.00 I 1.51 I 2.\99.00 I 60.50 I C 2.00 I 42.250.00 I 60.00 I c 2.00 I 71.001.66 I 38.900.00 I 57.50 I C· I 4.911 I 57.50 I C·6.00 I 61.25 t C 6.00 I 41.00Not Enrolled 70.60

10.98 I 77.00 I a+ I 3.33 I 66.25 I C+ I 6.99 I 59.91 I 21.00 I 2.85 I 3.216.00 I 78.00 I B+ I 3.33 I 83.753.66 I 67.75 I B- 7.98 I 75.75 I B+ I 3.33 I 62.25 I C1.32 I 64.50 I C... I 6.99 I 80.0053 I0279 IMONlBA IFTISHAR Not EnroHed 81.60

4.00 I 65.50 I C+ I 6.99 I 49.96 I 21.00 I 2.38 I 2.4S200 I 69.75 I B· I 7.98 I 85.00 I A1.00 I 55.40 I D+ I 3.99 I 60.002.00 I 63.50 I C f'.OO 161.759.00 I 62.50Not Enrolled 72.10 6.00 I 73.2554 I 0280 I SANAM DABAR

12.00 I 76.UO I B+ I 3.33 I 79.50 I 8+ I 9.99 I 70.62 I 21.00 I 3.36 I 3.339.00 I 15.00 I R-+ I 3.33 I 90.759.00 I 77.75 I '8+ I 3.33 I 74.217.32 I 77.00 I '8+ I 9.99 I 75.50 I B+ I 3.33 I 74.0055 10281 IMAHNOOR AZMAT Not Enrolled 82.60
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TbcI3P~"c;..i-H8 CLAll) (ADVA. CF.D) O...AB)

PHARi\1,\CY
PRACTICE·Ill

(CO.\<JPUTER AND ITS
AP1'UC;\TION IN"

PHARMACY)

1.01l Cr.HI'S 3.00 C r. Hrs 1.00

1'[IARM.A.crv'rICAL
CHEMISTRY·lnR

(PHAR]\fACr.UTfCAL
AN.·\LYS1S)

PHARM.'\.CF.UTIC:\I.
CH[,\USTR\'·1118

tl'IIARi\tAeEUTlC\L
A:\ALYSIS)

(lAB)

3.00 1.00 er. Hr"

Rc-suit

Exam
SIt IRotJ# Name Tot:.1

(100)

43 102l21AYMA I 67.20 I B-

46 I 0216 ~O~~AMMAD ALl I 63.40 I C

50 I 0376 IROMAISA KANWAL I 62.00 I C

5I 10378 IKHADEEJA ARSHAD I 70.40 I B

52 I 0069 IMARlA ANSAR

53 I 00811Z0YA AZMAT

Grade I Point

Not Enrolled

Not Enrolled

En-OJ-s& Omissions are Excepted
System Generated Result

a·.IIn; .10.00 Cr.Hrs

Tobl
(lOO;

Grade I Petnr

7.98 I 73.25 I B 9.00 I 85.70 I A

9.99 I 78.75 I B+ 9.99 I 89.60 I A

6.99 I 69.00 I B- 7.98 I 76.50 I B+

6.00 I 68.50 I B- 7.98 I 80.50 I A-

7.98 I 73.25 I B 9.00 I 87.70 I A

4.98 I 59.25 I C- 4.98 I 70.10 I B

9.00 I 72.50 I B 900 I 85.70 I A

6.00 I 67.00 I B- 7.98 I 89.90 I A

9.00 I 63.75 I C 6.00 I 85.10 I A

Grade I Point T(lt~1
(100)

4.00 I 88.25 I A

4.00 I 74.75 I B

3.33 I 71.00 I B

3.66 I 59.25 I C-

4.00 I 65.75 I (+

3.00 I 70.25 I B

400 I 7400 I B

4.00 I 64.50 I (+

4.00 I 66.75 I C+

Not Enrolled

Not Enrolled

CI·.lIn LOO Cr.Hrs .l.OO Cr.Hrs

TOI:d
(100)

l'otlll
(lOO)

Tobll
(100) Grade I Pomt Grade I PointGr.t.dt I Point Grade I Point

3.66 I .1.00 I A- 10.98 I 70.00 I B 3.00 I 81.60 I A-12.00 I 84.00 I A-

3.66 I 78.00 I B+ 9.99 I 80.00 I A- 3.66 I 82.50 I A-9.00 I 80.00 I A-

9.00 I 75.00 I B+ 3.33 I 73.50 I B 9.00 I 72.00 I B 3.00 I 68.60 I B-

1.66 I 65.00 I C+ 6.99 I 64.00 I C+ 2.33 I 64.40 I C+4.98 I 58.00 I C-

2.33 I 73.00 I B 9.00 I 71.50 I B 3.00 I 69.70 I B-6.99 I 64.00 I C+

6.99 I 60.50 I C9.00 I 56.00 I 0+ 1.33 I 65.50 I C+ 2.00 I 57.80 I C-

10.98 I 70.50 I B 3.00 I 77.60 I B+9.00 I 61.00 I C 2.00 I 84.50 I A-

3.33 I 80.00 I A- 10.98 I 75.00 I B+ 3.33 I 81.10 I A-6.99 I 76.00 I B+

9.99 I 71.00 I B 3.00 I 63.40 I C6.99 I 54.00 I 0+ 1.33 I 77.75 I B+

c 6.00 Not Enrolled

Not Enrolled Not EnrolledNot Enrolled

Cnrle Point

10.98 I 70.00 I R

10.98 I 66.00 I C+

7.98 I 56.00 I D+

6.99 I 62.00 I C

7.98 I 61.00 I C

4.98 I 51.00 I 0

9.99 I 70.00 I B

10.98 I 67.00 I B-

600 I 60.00 I C

Not Enrolled

Not Enrolled

----"""-<
~.~/0.~,". i:--~_.:"'::~i>~"

.1/.""'./ ~~~,,\~
I!., / •. /. ,,,-

~
tI. '. :://.. . .,...n \ ..\ ; ;IY" ~ rJ_\~1I'· f \ •••• ,..... 'l.lz.~'/.t·:· ;, \ rn\" S r -Y': jl

tl::: j I;J_:)Ip:;.; !; ..1
t\./\ IC'.\ -A:~-"\:,.~\~.!'"J.!.:::---.-.f
\\ l .'" ni,l!, i" ;t.'fj
\~~~Z:~;'T·t<ti-·::-:>">

Total
(1001 Grade I Point

3.00 I 64.60 I 19.00 I 3.40 I 2.92

2.33 I 63.60 I 19.00 I 3.35 I 3.25

1.33 I 51.94 I 19.00 I 2.73 I 2.30

2.00 I 42.59 I 19.00 I 2.24 I 2.08

2.00 I 52.28 I 19.00 I 2.75 I 2.53

1.00 I 38.26 I 19.00 I 2.01 I 2.07

3.00 I 59.97 I 19.00 I 3.16 I 2.94

2.66 I 56.25 I 19.00 I 2.96 I 2.84

TOI;lI

Credits
rAlrn~d

TOlal
Pt)it'"its

{;PA n;PA

Not Enrolled

2.00 I 48.31 I 19.00 I 2.54 I 2.40

6.00 I 3.00 I 2.00 I 2.08

76.00 I B+ 3.33 3.33 1.00 I 3.33 I 2.41

44 I02141EISllA JARAAL I 77.20 I B+

45102151ZAINABILYAS 165.00 I C+

47 I 0295 ~~D IQBAL I 69.20 I B-

48 10296 IABDULLAH KHIUI I 59.40 I C-

49 I 0297 L~UHAMMADIYOUNAS I 72.70 I B

tAf
Controller of Examinations



Student Info

Cr.Hn

Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Shifa College of Pharmaceutical Sciences

Result Notification: FALL 2019 PHARM.D (InS) Semester Examinations

Cr.Hn:

l'llAR\IACEFTICS--IVB
(INDUSTRIAL
I'H:\H.!'I!\C'")

PII A R "lA rEliT! CS-I vu
(INOI2STRIA!..
l'II.4.R\1A.CV)

(UB)

P'I,\RMM--V
PRACTICl-IVn

(IiOSPlTAI.

l'JtARMAC")

r.I'.Hn

61.00

Cr.RrJi

Tutal
(10(1)

er.lln:

TOlkl
(100)

er.H",

To!al
(tOOl

PII ..,nMA("Y
PKAC1ICE·vU

(t:LlNICAL
I'HAk..\fACY-J)

C'·.H,·., .1.JlO

Tulal
(HlO)

PflAR'1,\(Y
I'J.lACTTCE-'vlJ

(CU~IC"'I.
PIIARM,\C"-'J

(LAB,

Cr. HT.~ 1.00

PIIAH:,\-IAC[VTICS-VIB
t"[t.\.R1\IACEUTICAL

QU,4.UTY
Mt\NAGF.\1F..NT)

(l.AB) Rtslllt

.1.00 1.00

I, (' CF('TICt VR I PHAID1ACClfTICS-VB In '(1TIC'S 'ne!lA~' H .. , ..-r IlIONI R..\Bf'£UTfCS .-lIo\R\UCf.. ..-\
lIHOPII.4.R:\IACf.t:TICS I A NU - (PI·L\J{!\I"Cr.VTI<:'~L

;\'0 r R\ ~C\OK,,~'TIC'" Qli.-\UTY
PIf.4.R;\fACOKl~ETICS) RI\. 1t~I,·...~Hr c. ~) MA ..."IAGEME:"'T)

3.00 .1.00 1.00 3.00 Cr.lfrs

3,00 I 14.99 I 8.00

4.00 I 72.95 I 19.00 I 3.84 I 3.&4

LOO

S# IElI~m
RolI!t

Name
Total
(100)

82.00

0.00

Errors & Omissions are Excepted
System Generated Result

00691 MAR lA ANSAR

0073 IUFAK SILAI~ID

0074 IZOHAIBUSMAN

Grade Potnt
TO'Ql
(100) G'·:.Ide I Pf)int

NOI Enrolled

A· 3.66 I 88.37

Towl
{l001

Grade I Point
Tubl
(IOOi

Grllldc I Point

c 6.00 I 61.00

Grade Point Gr:.t;dc I Poinf

3.99

A· 10.98 I 90,(6

Grllldc I Point

Not Enrolled

A 12.00 I 78.70 I B+

9.00 I 68.40

(0.98 I 81.00) A·

(2.00 I &4.00 I A·

(0.98 I 76.50 I B+

6.99 I 69.25 I B·

9.99 I 78.60 I B+

10.98 I 87.35 I A

9.99 I 78.70 I B+

6.99 I 79.40 I B+

12.00 I 78.00 I B+

6.99 I 66.00 I C+

9.00 I 77.90 I B+

Grade

Not Enrolled

Point

3.B I 91.00

2.66 I 83.00

3.66 I 81.00 I A·

3.66 I 88.00 I A

3.33 I &4.00 I A·

2.66 I 67.00 I B·

3.33 I 67.00 I B·

4.00 I 90.00 I A

3.33 I 82.00 I A·

3.33 I 88.00 I A

3.33 I 84.00 I A·

2.33 I 70.00 I B

3.B I 83.00 I A·

Tutal
(100)

A·

3.66 I 69.24 I 19.00 I 3.64 I 3.26

Grade I Point

72.00 B

A

Tutal
Creerts
£.:lI'ft<!d

1'0(:11
"oints

C(;PAGP;\'

1.87 I :2.08Not Enrolled

A· 10.98 I 82.00

A· 3.66 I "6.27

NOI f::.molled

A (2.00 I 92.25 A 12.00 I 92.00

c 2.00 I 56.05 I D+

B+ 9.99 I 74.33 B B· 3.66 I 56.97 I 16.00 I 3.00 I 3.05

4.00 I 73.31 I 19.00 I 3.86 I 3.58

3.66 I 65.25 I (9.00 I 3.43 I 3.n

2.66 I 52.95 I 19.00 I 2.79 I 2.81

2.66 I 64.9( I 19.00 I 3.42 I 3.03

4.00 I 70.25 I 19.00 I 3.70 I 3.30

3.66 I 61.96 I 19.00 I 3.26 I 2.93

4.00 I 54.28 I 19.00 I 2.86 I 2.44

3.66 I 69.61 I 19.00 I 3.66 I 3.17

3.00 I 55.30 I 19.00 I 2.91 I 2.58

3.66 I 61.63 I (9.00 I 3.24 I 3.03

C"0,'~"'ti'"'

0.00 I 81.00

9.99 I 80.00 I A·

9.99 I 89.00 I A

9.00 I 82.00 I A·

6.99 I 82.25 I A·

9.99 I 78.00 I B+

9.99 I 81.00 I A·

9.00 I 85.00 I A

7.98 I 82.00 I A·

9.99 I 85.00 I A

9.00 I 83.00 I A·

9.00 I 89.00 I A

0075 IRIDAA FATIMA I 78.20 I B+

00761FARHANSHAHID I 78.95 I B+

00771LAIBAREIIMAN I 71.85 I B

0078 ~M=MAD BlLAL I 66.60 I C+

0079 IKINZASADAF I 75.80 I B+

0080 ~~~~~~~AD QASIM I 76.10 I B+

(010082ISHEHZlLAYVUB 174.40 I B

)( 10083 IRABB(AASLAM I 67.60 I B·

(2 I00841HINA KJlAUD I 79.85 I B+

JJ I0086 ~~~MMAD HAADl I 74.80 I B

14 100871ALEEZAFATlMA 170.20 I B

3.66 I &4.80 I A·

4.00 I 86.37 I A

3.66 I 82.70 I A·

3.66 I 72.73 I B

3.33 I 76.03 I B+

3.66 I 81.53 I A·

4.00 I 79.07 I B+

3.66 I 74.93 I B

4.00 I 83.73 I A·

3.66 I 71.00 I B

4.00 I 76.60 I B+

A 12.00 I 88.50

10.98 I 86.25 I A

(2.00 I 90.25 I A

10.98 I 80.75 I A·

9.00 I 75.75 I B+

9.99 I 83.00 I A·

10.98 I 90.00 I A

9.99 I 79.50 I B+

9.00 I 78.25 I BI

(0.98 I 89.25 I A

9.00 I 78.75 I B+

9.99 I 79.75 I B+

A 12.00 I 85.00

12.00 I 75.00 I B+

12.00 I 80.00 I A·

(0.98 I 83.00 I A·

9.99 I 63.00 I C

(0.98 I 82.00 I A·

12.00 I 80.00 I A·

9.99 I 72.00 I B

9.99 I 77.00 I B+

12.00 I 81.00 I A·

9.99 I 66.00 I C'

9.99 I 84.00 I A·

A 4.00 I 83.60

A 4.00 I 7555

3.33 I 81.00 I A·

3.66 I 87.10 I A

3.66 I 73.(0 I B

2.00 I 71.40 I B

3.66 I 80.30 I A·

3.66 I 81.60 I A-

3.00 I 71.(5 I B

3.B I 61.35 I C

3.66 I 75.40 I B+

2.33 I 70.05 I B

3.66 I 72.(0 I B

(0.98 I 82.60 I A·
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Student lnfc

r'UAR:'\IAC[UTICS-I'ro IPI lA R "lACE urtcs-rvn
(INDUSTRIAL (lNDOSTltL'\L
f'H.O\RMACVJ f'U.~R'1."C;Y),L.n)

PItARM ...\('\'
I'RACTI("F...-IVB

(HOSPITAl,
Pll<Rl\OIACY)

PIIARM.ACF.UTlCS.VB II'J-IA~(MA~ELf'~'IC~-V~'lrll"Il'\1ACE\lTIr.S-\,18
(RIOPIL\RMACf-IJTICS tllHtl liAR: ~,'\t:EUTIC~ (PH.\I{MACEFflCAl.

A\'"l) ANI) Qll.\t ITY
PHAR;\f4C()KIN[TICSI rH.'\n.M~~~:;;";ETI('S) l\f_,,-~.-\~-;EME~")

PIIARM.\('\,
PItACHCE-VU

(t:UNICAI.
I'H."nMACY-I)

PHARMACY
['RACTICE-VB

iCLI~JCAL.
PII.'\R\1:\CY-I,

(LAH)

PIlA"~IA(,ltrTlCS-VlU
(rUAIlJ\.1."CEUTICAL

QU.'UTY
I\1f\NAGF~1ENT)

(L\I\)

Cr.lIrs 3.00 Cr.Hrs LOO ("r. 1'", 3.UU Cr. ~-Jn

A-

."Uta Cr.lln 1.110 er. Un

B-

3.00 C".1tn

B-

7.98 I 82.70' A-

CLHrli

B

3.66 I 81.00' A-

C'r.Hn 1.00

Resure

3.0u LOO

Name
Total
(100)

73.50' B

72.60' B

71.70 I B

72.25 I A

77.g5 I B..•..

79.00 I R+

70.05

70.45

71.20' B

80.35' A-

70.95' B

80.35' A-

66.25' C+

74.80' R

E'TOI'S & Omissions are Excepted
System Generated Result

Exam
S# IR(lU#

15 I 00881MADlHA JAMIL

16 '0089'AMNA RANA

17 '0091 'HASSAN AKHTAR

18 '0092' MAlRASARFRAZ

19 '0093' SABANOUREEN

20 '0094' ERA) ZEIlRA

21 '0096'AREEJA OAR

22 '0097 ~~A~HMEO

23 '0098'RAFIA PARVEEN

24 '0099 ~~G~~SHEEO

25 '0100 'UINAB LL<QAT

26 '0101 'AHSAN RAF!

27 '0102'SABA KANWAL

28 '0103,R~:ASEEM

Grade Point

9.00 I 8200' A-

9.00 , 77.00' B+

9.00 , 83.00 I A-

9.00 I 81.00 I A-

9.99 I 91.00 I A

9.99 I 86.00 I A

9.00 I 78.00 I 8+

9.00 , 80.00 I A-

9.00 , 75.00' B'

10.98 I 78.00' B+

9.00 I 77.00' B+

10.98 I 82.00' A-

6.99 I 73.00' B

9.00 , 78.00' B+

T.nal
(100) Gr3dl! I Pnlnt

3.66 I MO.:!O I A-

3.33 , 71.57' B

3.66 I 73.03' B

3.66 I 74.70' B

4.00 I 91.70' A

4.00 I 83.00' A-

3.33 I 72.10' B

3.66 I 76.53 I B+

3.33 I 78.23 I B+

3.33 I 81.20' A-

3.33 I 78.03' B+

3.66 I 82.07' A-

3.00 I 63.50' C

3.33 I 80.63' A-

Toral
(100) (;ndc: I Point

10.98 I R3.75

9.00 I 83.75

9.00 I 67.00

9.00 I 80.75

12.00 I 96.75

10.98 I 89.25

9.00 I 70.50 I B

9.99 I 77.00' B+

9.99 I 78.75 I s-

10.98 I 79.75' B+

9.99 , 81.50' A-

10.98 I 82.00' A-

6.00 I 77.00' B+

10.98 , 86.75 I A

Tob'!
(100)

(;radc I Pulnt

A-

B-

A-

A

A

10.98 I 76.00' B+

10.98 I 80.00' A-

7.98 I 70.00' B

10.98 I 77.00' B+

12.00 I 8".00' A

12.00 I 85.00' A

9.00 I 66.00' C+

9.99 I 70.00' B

9.99 I 67.00' B-

9.99 I 76.00' B+

10.98 I 80.00' A-

10.98 , 60.00' C

9.99 , 75.00' B+

12.00 I 85.00' A

To'.)
(100) Grade Point

3.33 I 64.55' C+

3.66 I 66.70' C+

3.00 I 71.60' B

3.33 I 69.45' B-

4.00 I 81.65' A-

4.00 I 79.85' B+

2.33 I 68.70

3.00 I 68.10

2.66 I 70.10' B

3.33 I 75.15' B+

3.66 I 76.25 I s-

2.00 I 75.45' B+

3.33 I 60.40' C

4.00 I 77.70' B+

Tt}I:tI
(100) Cr:adc I Point

B-

6.99 I 73.16' B

6.99 , 73.02' B

9.00 I M.RO I C+

7.98 I 66.83' C+

10.98 I 90.90 I A

9.99 I 82.58' A-

7.98 I 69.20

7.98 I 69.61

9.00 I 76.69' B'

9.99 I 75.80' B+

9.99 I n.su I B

9.99 I 73.00' B

6.00 I 61.56' C

9.99 I 69.01' B-

Tubl
(100)

Grllde Point
Tolal
(100) Grade Point

TOil,,)

(100) Gr:adc I Point
Tot:.1
t)ulnfs

"(ilul

en-diu
f.snltd

~~

GPA cerA

A 4.00 I 60.94 , 19.00 , 3.21 , 2.74

3.66 I 58.62 , 19.00 , 3.09 , 2.66A-

3.66 , 55.29 , 19.00 , 2.91 , 2.57A-

A

3.66 I 57.60 , 19.00 , 3.03 , 2.80A-

A

4.00 I 72.63 , 19.00 , 3.R2 , 3.73

4.00 I 68.94 , 19.00 , 3.63 , 3.41

3.33 I 54.95 I 19.00 I 2.89 I 2.42

3.66 I 58.26 , 19.00 , 3.07 , 2.95

3.33 , 59.95 , 19.00 , 3.16 , 2.61

3.66 I 65.25 , 19.00 , 3.43 , 2.71

3.00 I 61.95 , 19.00 , 3.26 , 2.89

3.33 I 64.25 , 19.00 , 3.38 , 2.87

3.JJ I 47.64 , 19.00 , 2.51 , 2.40

3.66 I 64.60 , 19.00 , 3.40 , 2.89

Controller of Examinations

9.00 I 73.70

9.00 I 74.20

6.99 I 70.80

6.99 I 73.45

12.00 I 81.25

10.98 I 74.10

7.98 I 71.05

B-

3.00 I 85.00
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Result Notification: FALL 2019 PHARM.D (16S) Semester Examinations

$rudrnt Info

IJI-lARMACE.lrnCS--IVBI J>nAR\OIA('Elfrlr5-IV8
(INDUSTRIAL (INOllSTlUAI,
l"H:\R:\1AC''J PHARMACY)

(Lo\.D)

rll,\RMACY
l~R:\CTICE-IVB

(IJOSI'ITAL
PHARMACY)

PII '1"IACFI·l·, •...~ \'R IPUAR"AC£liTICS_VU IPII "" C[I'TIC" \'18~, •. ,/ ,.c,.. OIONt RM "EUTI .... ...•• '",A .• ; .;>-

(IUOPHARMAcn;T'CS ( A N~L cs (PBAR!,J;\CEl!TICA1.

AS"D I'll ". 'C'OKI""l'ICS\ QVAI.lTY
Prt"R:\fACOKINETICS) ;\. t, ·~I·.AR)· '" M.4.:.lIIfAGEME.!'II'T)

PIIARM.\('V
PKACTICE-VU

tLLlNICAL
I'JJARMACY-J)

PflARMAC\'
l'IUClrC£-V8

(CU:--:lC .••I.,
PI"IARM.\CY-J)

(LAB)

P'lAl{;\IACEUTICs-.VIH
tl·H.~R.MACEUTICAL

QU..••UTy
M!\!'iAGf'-1ENT)

(LARl

Cr.Hrs 3.1]0 er. Hrs

B·

1.00 Cr.Hn 3.0U Cr. Itn;

A·

10.98 I 77.00 I B+

er. Un:

Grade

2.33 I 69.05

J.J3 I 5650 I D+ I 3.99 I 60.21 I C

1.110 Cr.Hn: 3.00 er. Un

B

9.99 I 79.10 I B+

Cr.Hrs 1.0£1 er.HN

c-

1.00

R«nlt

3.011 3.0u

S# 1[1:111I
Roll#

Name
Tutal
(100)

70.75

68.90

72.10

69.55

38 10118 IHAFSA RAMAL 174.10 I B

29 IOI04lsANA AJAZ

30 10 I05 ISARA SADIQA

3I I 0 I06 ITEHREEM DBAID

32 I 01071sANA MUSTAFA

(;ndc I Point

B

B·

B

B·

9.00 I 68.00

7.98 I 85.00

9.00 I 81.00 I A·

7.98 I 77.00 I B+

9.99 I 78.00 I B+

7.98 I 68.00 I B·

9.00 I 78.00 I B+

6.99 I 81.00 I A·

10.98 I 87.25 I A

9.00 I 88.00 I A

Total
(100) Grade

A

Point

2.66 I 8:2.73

4.00 I 78.30 I B+

3.66 I 79.83 I B+

3.33 I 77.43 I B+

3.ll I 72.1l

2.66 I 67.10 I B-

3.ll I 74.97 I B

3.66 I 75.00 I B+

4.00 I '8.50 I A

4.00 I 82.ll I A·

Tolai
(100) Gntdc I Puin!

A-

B

10.98 I 80.50

9.99 I 80.00

9.99 I 71.75

9.99 I 77.75

9.00 I 71.50

7.98 I 64.25 I C+

9.00 I 78.00 I B+

9.99 I 69.75 I B·

12.00 I 89.75 I A

10.98 I 88.25 I A

Tutal
0001

(;ra.de I Point

10.98 I 72.00

A· 10.98 I 70.00

Total
(lOO)

Point

B 3.00 I 74.50

TI){':d
(100) Gndt:

B

B

B

B·

Point

9.00 I 70.76

6.99 I 71.09

9.00 I 72.79

9.00 I 63.81

7.98 I 61.10

Tubl
(lO!lI

(,udc I Point

9.00 I 67.45

B 9.00 I 79.40 I B+

TulaJ
(100) (;rade

B-

Point

2.66 I 59.00

l.ll I 90.00

D3 I 86.00

3.ll I 89.00

3.33 I 76.00 I B+

3.00 I 60.00 I C

3.00 I 62.00 I C

3.00 I 79.00 I B+

4.00 I 92.00 I A

4.00 I 83.00 I A-

Total
(100) Grade I Point Tull,1

I'uill(s

TIIUlI

Crl'dirs
£.:lrfltd

(;PA C(;I'A

A

1.66 I 58.94 I 19.00 I 3.10 I 2.90

4.00 I 59.27 I 19.00 I 3.12 I 2.59

4.00 I 60.31 I 19.00 I 3.J7 I 2.65A

4.00 I 56.62 I 19.00 I 2.98 I 2.74A

3.33 I 54.29 I 19.00 I 2.86 I 2.36

41 I 01251HAFSA ZAfAR I 69.20 I H-

42 I 0126 L~AFlZ MUHAMMAO
f"SMAN GHANl I 70.00 I B

Errors & Omissions are Excepted
System Generated Result

9.99 I 75.00 I BI

9.99 I 77.00 I B+

7.98 I 70.00 I B

9.00 I 77.00 I B+

3.33 I 77.1l I B+

3.ll I 86.27 I A

3.00 I 7J.40 I B

3.33 I 80.87 I A·

9.99 I 82.50 I A·

12.00 I 86.00 I A

9.00 I 69.00 I B-

10.98 I 84.75 I A·

B 9.00 I 76.00 I B+

3.J3 I 74.00 I B I 9.00 I 67.67 I B·

2.00 I 66.35 I C+ I 6.99 I 67.75 I B·

4.00 I 87.40 I A I 12.00 I 88.70 I A

4.00 I 79.70 I B+ I 9.99 I 81.52 I A·

2.ll I 75.00 I B+ I 9.99 I 73.24 I B

3.66 I 75.00 I B+ I 9.99 I 8126 I A·

2.33 I 66.70 I C+ I 6.99 I 66.60 I C+

3.J3 I 79.30 I B+ I 9.99 I 79.85 I B+

3.00 I 65.65 I C+

3.ll I 74.85

3.00 I 74.15

B 9.00 I 78.85 I B+

4.00 I 80.00 I A·

4.00 I 90.00 I A

3.00 I 76.00 I B+

3.J3 I 74.00 I B

/~~

~
//z. V'· -,- > ;.>~,/,.~,,'t):"-"
'1,--:;, IX.I \IlNA\ l.O'';''''';-

,r::'J/ lILI'\\U\llNl (.~ .'1;-' \
~3\ ~I
~

- ;...I

'\'r' '-' _.I.2.-\Q 0" ,. /' -~..-. :~.'

~

/.. n\\" ..- I].. . •. "!' :\.:-:rf
..(~/'\' .//,~, I

,~~:_. .,,~ !c' . "

C 6.00 I 79.00 I B+

2.00 I 43.93 I 19.00 I 2.31 I 2.17

2.00 I 56.63 I 19.00 I 2.98 I 2.37

3.33 I 51.92 I 19.00 I 2.73 I 2.41

4.00 I 74.98 I 19.00 I 3.95 I 3.71

3.66 I 68.61 I 19.00 I 3.61 I 3.16

3.66 I 63.27 I 19.00 I 3.ll I 2.89

4.00 I 69.95 I 19.00 I 3.68 I 3.35

3.33 I 50.60 I 19.00 I 2.66 I 2.ll

3.00 I 63.93 I 19.00 I 3.36 I 2.76

B+ 9.99 I 70.00 I B

II I 01081MUNEEB AHMAD MlR I 76.15 I B+

34 I 0111 1ESHAH AfRIOI I 67.10 I B·

35 10"4 1UMAIR ASLAM I 73.25 I B

MUHAMMAD I 65.95 I C+36 I 0"6 ~HAWAL

37 101171AMBREENMUSlITAQ I 82.50 I A·

39 10"9~M=~AD I 79.85 I a-

40101231FATlMAAZIZ 178.50 I B+

B 9.00 I 66.00 I C+

6.99 I 76.00 I B+

9.99 I 75.00 I B+

10.98 I 65.00 I C+



Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Shifa College of Pharmaceutical Sciences

Result Notification: FALL 2019 PI-IARM.D (16S) Semester Examinations

Studl'!ntlnfc)

Cr. Hr~

ToUlI
(100)

Cr. Hrs:

Tol:.1
(100)

T'IIAH ...!\IA(~ElTJCs-rVB
(INDUSTRIAL
ri-iAR:\1AC'.,

PII,\ R \otArEt;TICS-IVB
flNnCSnU,.\L
!,'UARMACY)

ILW)

3.1I!J

TUCIlI

(106)

Cr.Hrs er.llr,

Toral
(lOO)

Tutal
(lOO)

3.00 1.110 f'r-Hu

PU,\RMACV
PR<\CTfCE-IVn

(flOsr>rT.-\L
"1I.4R..\1AC\')

... . ,I'HAn\1ACf:UTICS-VB ... , .
rIlARi\L~C ..E..l'TICS-\ RI UI()I'fl "\1 _rU'Tlcsl PU ..••.IH1A('F.LTICS-\ IR
(IUOPH",R\t:\CfTTfCS f ."n'r.:i4.CL (PH,\H.l\IACn;TICAI.

A'O PH 1:\1 ~O~I'''FTlCSl Ql! ..t. LIT\,
PIUR),f..\COKNETICS) '\.t, :~I·.',"B) '.- ;\l"~AGEME:,\'T)

rIlAR-"IA('Y
PltACnCE-VB

lU.lNIC,H.
PliARMAC"'-I}

Cr.Hrs ,1..00

PII,\HMAC£l!TICS-VIU
n'IU.Itl\l ..\CEUTICAL

QU,UTY
M-\NA(;r'tENT)

(I.An)

PHARMACY
I'RAt.fCf.-VB

(CU:'I:IC"I..
J'UAH.M.\.C\,-IJ

(LA")

Tou.l

(tOO)

er. HI"

Result

3.00 l.uO Cr.HI"S

10.98 I 84.25

3.00 Cr. Hr~

3.33 I 82.00 I A-

1.00

Si: IEI•uo
R(JIIR'

Name
Tula.l

(WO)
Credc I Point G,· a de Point Grade I Point Grade I Point

Toul
(100)

Grade Point Gr:ade Point Geede I Point
Tutal
(100)

1.00

Gr.de Point Gr:adc Point

4.00 I 59.94 I 19.00 I 3.15 I 2.62

Tut:.l
l'ulnl;t

TIIlIIl

Crl"dlu
£..:a1"'Red

CGI)A

4) IOt:!7 t:~~I~ ~~~~FZI 71.65

44101281KAYYNATFATlMA 70.60

45 1012. 1SUMAIY A ARSHAD 7U5

73.3046 10131 IKALSOOM KHAUD

47 1 Ol33lRABlA KHAUD

48101371MEHNAZAKHTAR

49 10138 IIQRAB SHAHlD

50 101411sUMERA REHMAN

51 101421TEHREEM AZHER

52 102981 PALWASHA NIAZ

74.85

75.50 I B+

72.95

74.90

60.50 1 c

76.35 1 B+

B 9.00 1 70.00 1 B

B 9.00 1 73.00 1 B

B 9.00 1 7~.25 1 B+

B 9.00 I 78.25 1 B+

9.00 1 75.00 1 B+

9.99 I 81.00

B 9.00 I 71.00

B 9.00 I 75.00 1 B+

6.00 I 72.00 1 B

'.'9 I 77.00 1 B+

En-on & Omissions are Excepted
System Generated Result

3.00 I 77.80 1 B+

3.00 I 78.83 1 B+

3.33 I 74.'3 I B

3.33 I 84.93 I A-

3.33 I 84.53

A- 3.66 I 82.80 I A-

10.98 I 89.50

A· 10.98 I 77.25

9.99 I 80.25

9.99 I 87.25

9.00 I 6'.25

9.'9 I 80.50

7.98 I 70.50 1 B

9.99 I 77.25 1 B+

A. 10.98 I es.oo I C+ 2.33 I 68.50

2.66 I 71.75

2.33 I 57.50

4.00 I 70.80

A 4.00 I 66.20 I C+

B· 7.98 I 7).08 B

B-

c

A·

B

B

c

c

c.

'.00 I 80.35 I A-

7.98 I 75.30 I B+

6.00 I 76.40 I B+

10.98 I 84.40 1 A-

'.00 I 77.55 1 B+

9.00 I 79.30 1 B+

'.00 I 74.30

6.00 I 69.05

6.00 I 80.80 I A-

4.'8 I 78.20 1 B+

3.66 I 89.00

3.33 I 83.00

3.33 I 70.00

3.66 I 85.00

3.33 I 88.00

3.33 I 78.00 1 B+

B 3.00 I 77.00 1 B+

A

GPA

3.66 I 60.62 1 19.00 1 3.19 1 2.88A·

B 3.00 I 48.95 I 19.00 1 2.58 1 2.27

4.00 I 66.95 1 19.00 1 3.52 1 3.03A

A 4.00 I 60.62 1 19.00 1 3.19 1 2.89

3.33 I 65.26 1 19.00 1 3.43 1 3.27

D

3.33 I 59.30 1 19.00 1 3.12 1 2.39B 3.00 I 76.67 1 B+

3.33 I 74.60

3.00 I 68.37 1 B·

3.33 I 75.97 1 B+

A 12.00 I 67.00 1 B-

B· 7.98 I 66.00 I C+

A 12.00 I 85.00 I A

B+ 9.99 I 90.00

A- 10.98 I 85.00

B 9.00 I 66.75 1 c+ I 6.99 I 72.00

A- J 0.98 I 62.00

9.00 I 82.00

9.99 I 88.00

A 4.00 I 77.40 I 8+

c 2.00 I 71..5

B 3.00 I 62.90

A- 3.66 I 56.35 1 D+

A 4.00 I 66.60 1 c+

B 9.00 I 68.79

c- 4.'8 I 61.97

B 9.00 I 83.20

6.99 I 72.30

'.99 I 74.81

B 9.00 I 72.41

c 6.00 I 62.38

3.99 I 63.94

6.99 I 57.74

B- 2.66 I 53.00

3.66 I 82.00 1 A-

1.00 I 46.98 1 19.00 1 2.47 1 2.29

3.66 I 46.95 1 19.00 1 2.47 1 2.35

3.66 I 56.26 1 19.00 1 2.96 1 3.20




